MPA – FALL 2015 Course Schedule
(as of 7/6/2015)

MPA students may register for a maximum of 12 credits without the MPA Director’s approval. If you wish to take more than 12 credits, contact Cheryl Simrell King (kingcs@evergreen.edu) for approval.

	  Core - 1st Year
- General Cohort

(6 credit hours)

Open to admitted MPA students only


	The Context of Public Administration (General cohort) (no undergrads)
CRN (GR) 10314
Cheryl Simrell King (360. 867.5541; kingcs@evergreen.edu)
Doreen Swetkis; swetkisd@evergreen.edu
Marc Baldwin; baldwinm@evergreen.edu
MEETS: Thurs, 6-10 pm & Sat Dec 12, 9a-5p  in Sem 2 D1105



	Core - 2nd Year
-General Cohort
(6 credit hours)

Open  to admitted MPA students only



Core-2nd Year
Tribal Cohort
(6 credit hours)

Open to admitted 
MPA students only
	Analytical Techniques for Public Service I & II (General cohort) (no undergrads)
CRN (GR):  10275
Amy Gould (360.867.6135; goulda@evergreen.edu
Larry Geri geril@evergreen.edu
Doug Ma mad@evergreen.edu
Amy Leneker lenekera@evergreen.edu
MEETS: Thurs, 6-10pm (and a possible Sat might be added from 9a-5p) in Sem 2 E1105

Analytical Techniques for Public Service I & II  TG (Tribal Cohort) (no undergrads)
CRN (GR) 10276
Amy Gould (360.867.6135; goulda@evergreen.edu
Michael Lane   lanem@evergreen.edu
MEETS: Oct 30-Nov 1, Nov 13-15, Dec 4-6  (Fri 1-5pm, Sat/Sun 9-5) in Sem 2 E1105

		

	General Cohort (required for Policy Concentration; elective for all others)
(4 credit hours)
Open to admitted MPA students only

	Advanced Research Methods (no undergrads)
CRN (GR): 10274
Cheryl Simrell King (360. 867.5541; kingcs@evergreen.edu)
MEETS: Tues 6-10p  in Sem 2 C2109

(required for policy concentration students; elective for all others)

	Tribal Concentration
(4 credit hours)
  (required for Tribal cohort; elective for all others with instructor’s permission)

	Tribal Economics (general cohort, graduate special students and undergraduates with permission)
CRN (GR): 10282
Jenny Serpa serpaj@evergreen.edu
Kelly Croman
Instructor TBA
MEETS: 2 weekends:  Oct 2-4, 16-18 (Fri 1-5pm, Sat/Sun 9a-5p) in Sem 2 E1105


	4 Credit Hour Electives

Graduate special students & undergraduates may register only if space is available and with instructor’s permission via email or signature
	Public Human Resource Management
CRN (GR):  10280
Pam Peters petersp@evergreen.edu
MEETS Nov 6-8 & 20-22 in Sem 2 E2107

Strategy and National Security
Larry Geri geril@evergreen.edu
CRN (GR):  10304
MEETS: Tues 6-10p in Sem 2 E2107

Diversity and Nondiscrimination Policy
CRN (GR):  10285
Michael Lane  lanem@evergreen.edu
MEETS: Oct 9-11 & Oct 23-25 in Sem 2 E2109

Finance and Fiscal Policy
CRN (GR):  10279
Dave O’Leary
MEETS: Wed 6-10p in Sem 2 E2109



	2 Credit Hour Electives 

Graduate special students & undergraduates may register only if space is available and with instructor’s permission via email or signature




	Doing the Public’s Business
CRN (GR): 10278
Stephen Buxbaum buxbaums@evergreen.edu
MEETS: Oct 30-Nov 1 (Fri 5-9 pm, Sat/Sun 9am-5pm) in Sem 2 E2109

Legislative Policy Making
CRN (GR): 10284
Karen Fraser karenfrasertesc@comcast.net
MEETS: Oct 23-25 (Fri 5-9 pm, Sat/Sun 9am-5pm) in Sem 2 E3109

Lean in the Public Sector
CRN (GR): 10281
Marc Baldwin baldwinm@evergreen.edu
Eden Teachout
MEETS: Oct 9-11 (Fri 5-9pm, Sat/Sun 9am-5pm) in Sem2  E3109

Participatory Leadership
[bookmark: _GoBack]CRN (GR): 10286
Paul Horton
MEETS: Nov 6-8 (Fri 5-9pm, Sat/Sun 9am-5pm) in Sem 2 E2109








